2024 FFA PROGRAM GUIDE

Times and Rooms subject to change

*Bring your flute/piccolo and a music stand

Time

1:00-7:45
1:00-6:00
1:30-2:20
2:00-3:30
2:30-3:20
3:00-3:50
3:00-3:50
3:30-4:20
4:00-4:50
4:00-5:30
4:30-5:20
5:30-6:20
5:30-6:20
6:00-6:50
6:30-6:50
7:00-7:20
7:30-8:30

Time
7:45-7:45 PM
8:00-8:50
8:00-8:50
9:00-6:00 PM
9:00-9:50
9:00-9:50
9:30-12:00
10:00-10:50
10:00-10:50
10:30-11:20
10:30-11:20
11:00-11:25
11:30-12:20
11:30-12:20
11:30-12:20
12:00-12:50
12:30-1:20
12:30-1:50
1:00-1:25

FRIDAY, JANUARY 26, 2024
Event
FFA Registration Open
Exhibits Open
Teachers Flute Orchestra Rehearsal #1
High School Young Artist Finals
Florida Flute Orchestra Rehearsal
Concert: Hidden Gems & World Premieres - Gnativ & Gangelhoff/Zucker
*Expanding your Warm Up with Extended Techniques — Parra
Honors Choir Rehearsal #1 — Cannon
Concert: Classical Flute — Wiinanen & Rutllant-Perez
College Young Artist Finals
*Open Flute Choir Reading #1 — Hager
Concert: Middle Eastern Explorations — Cakir-Ramsey & Hasan
Rest is Not Rehab — McCuison
Flute Choir Showcase: UNF & Stetson
Florida Flute Orchestra Sound Check
Concert: Florida Flute Orchestra
CONCERT: Angela Muller & Marie Schwartz

SATURDAY, JANUARY 27, 2024
Event
FFA Registration Open
*Warm-Up with Angela Muller
Teachers Flute Orchestra Rehearsal #2
Exhibits Open
SFFO Rehearsal
Yoga for Better Breathing — Koi
Nancy Clew Eller Artist Competition Finals
Honors Choir Rehearsal #2 — Cannon
Lobby Showcase: Flute and Harp — Paolantonio/Bauson
Concert: Contemporary Flute Duos and Trios — Large, Matthews, Amsler, Chamberlain
*Musical Side Quests: Tone Development - Elkins & Tedjamulia Read
Lobby Showcase: Gainesville Flute Ensemble
High School Masterclass — Marie Schwartz
Concert: Essential Voices — Stoner & Beard
Reimagine Your Musicianeer Career — Simper
Lobby Showcase: Modern/New Age Flute and Guitar — CRAFTUS
*Open Flute Choir Reading #2 — Mauldwin
Advanced Masterclass #1 — Bart Feller
Lobby Showcase: Central Florida Sunshine Flutes

Room
Ballroom Foyer
Vista & Marco
Sanibel

Capri

Sanibel
Augusta A/B
Cove

Sanibel
Augusta A/B
Capri

Cove

Augusta A/B
Cove

Capri

Sanibel
Sanibel
Sanibel

Room
Ballroom Foyer
Capri

Sanibel

Vista & Marco A/B/C

Sanibel
Cove

Capri
Sanibel
Hotel Lobby
Augusta A/B
Cove

Hotel Lobby
Sanibel
Augusta A/B
Cove

Hotel Lobby
Sanibel
Capri

Hotel Lobby



2024 FFA PROGRAM GUIDE (Continued)
SATURDAY, JANUARY 27, 2024

Time Event Room
1:30-2:50 Concert: Flute Triple-Feature — Clark, TraverSura Duo, & Paolantonio/Bauson Augusta A/B
2:00-3:00 Flute Basket: Raposo/Watanabe, Plominska, Cetin, Bull, Beard/Benson Capri
2:00-2:50 Strategies for Sight Reading & Performance Anxiety — Rini Belle Isle
2:00-2:25 Lobby Showcase: Lowly Cantations Hotel Lobby
3:00-3:50 Flute Choir Showcase: SFFO & FSU Sanibel

3:00-3:50 *Gigging with the Flute and use of effects pedals — CRAFTUS Cove
3:00-3:15 Lobby Showcase: Flute Quartet — Vega/Park/Vargas/Mussin Phillips Hotel Lobby
4:00-4:50 Concert: Lights, Sound, Action! — Mckinney & Tedjamulia Read Augusta A/B

4:00-4:50 *Concert of Remembrance: Susan McQuinn — Various Performers Capri
4:00-4:50 Lecture Presentation: Flite a la francaise — Clark Belle Isle
4:00-4:25 Lobby Showcase: First Coast Flute Choir Hotel Lobby
5:00-5:50 Concert: Global Flutes — Duo Go & Kim Augusta A/B
5:00-5:50 *Low Flute Choir Reading (altos/basses/contras) — Saenz Capri
5:00-5:25 Lobby Showcase: Flute and Percussion — Kovach/Miller Hotel Lobby
6:00-6:50 Teachers Flute Orchestra Rehearsal #3 Sanibel
7:00-7:20 Concert: Teachers Flute Orchestra Sanibel
7:30-8:30 CONCERT: Bart Feller Sanibel

SUNDAY, JANUARY 28, 2024

Time Event Room

8:30-12:00  FFA Registration Open Ballroom Foyer
9:00-12:00  Exhibits Open Vista & Marco A/B/C
9:00-9:50 *Warm-Up with Bart Feller Capri

9:30-10:20  Honors Choir Rehearsal #3 — Cannon Sanibel

9:30-10:20  The Aging Flutist — Smith Belle Isle
10:00-10:50  *Workshop: Mozart's Concerto in C major for flute and harp — Amsler Cove

10:00-11:20  Flute Choir Showcase: Daytona, Mercer, Tennessee Tech Capri

10:30-11:50 Advanced Masterclass #2 — Bart Feller Sanibel

10:30-11:20  Concert: Music of S. Africa and the Caribbean - Roberts & Gangelhoff/Zucker Augusta A/B
11:00-11:50  Concert: Flutes & Friends — Amsler/Keesecker/Wan & Bereuter/Snapp Cove
12:00 Final Concert Sanibel
2023 High School and College Young Artist Winners
2023 Nancy Clew Eller Competition Winner
2023 Honors Choir
*Playing of the Bach Air by ALL convention attendees
2:00 Fine



