2024 FFA PROGRAM GUIDE

Times and Rooms subject to change

FRIDAY, JANUARY 26, 2024

Time	Event	Room
1:00-7:45	FFA Registration Open	Ballroom Foyer
1:00-6:00	Exhibits Open	Vista & Marco
1:30-2:20	Teachers Flute Orchestra Rehearsal #1	Sanibel
2:00-3:30	High School Young Artist Finals	Capri
2:30-3:20	Florida Flute Orchestra Rehearsal	Sanibel
3:00-3:50	Concert: Hidden Gems & World Premieres - Gnativ & Gangelhoff/Zucker	Augusta A/B
3:00-3:50	*Expanding your Warm Up with Extended Techniques – Parra	Cove
3:30-4:20	Honors Choir Rehearsal #1 – Cannon	Sanibel
4:00-4:50	Concert: Classical Flute – Wiinanen & Rutllant-Perez	Augusta A/B
4:00-5:30	College Young Artist Finals	Capri
4:30-5:20	*Open Flute Choir Reading #1 – Hager	Cove
5:30-6:20	Concert: Middle Eastern Explorations – Çakır-Ramsey & Hasan	Augusta A/B
5:30-6:20	Rest is Not Rehab – McCuison	Cove
6:00-6:50	Flute Choir Showcase: UNF & Stetson	Capri
6:30-6:50	Florida Flute Orchestra Sound Check	Sanibel
7:00-7:20	Concert: Florida Flute Orchestra	Sanibel
7:30-8:30	CONCERT: Angela Muller & Marie Schwartz	Sanibel

SATURDAY, JANUARY 27, 2024

Time Event	Room
7:45-7:45 PM FFA Registration Open	Ballroom Foyer
8:00-8:50 *Warm-Up with Angela Muller	Capri
8:00-8:50 Teachers Flute Orchestra Rehearsal #2	Sanibel
9:00-6:00 PM Exhibits Open	Vista & Marco A/B/C
9:00-9:50 SFFO Rehearsal	Sanibel
9:00-9:50 Yoga for Better Breathing – Koi	Cove
9:30-12:00 Nancy Clew Eller Artist Competition Finals	Capri
10:00-10:50 Honors Choir Rehearsal #2 – Cannon	Sanibel
10:00-10:50 Lobby Showcase: Flute and Harp – Paolantonio/Bauson	Hotel Lobby
10:30-11:20 Concert: Contemporary Flute Duos and Trios – Large, Matthews, Amsler, Chamberlain	Augusta A/B
10:30-11:20 *Musical Side Quests: Tone Development - Elkins & Tedjamulia Read	Cove
11:00-11:25 Lobby Showcase: Gainesville Flute Ensemble	Hotel Lobby
11:30-12:20 High School Masterclass – Marie Schwartz	Sanibel
11:30-12:20 Concert: Essential Voices – Stoner & Beard	Augusta A/B
11:30-12:20 Reimagine Your Musicianeer Career – Simper	Cove
12:00-12:50 Lobby Showcase: Modern/New Age Flute and Guitar – CRAFTUS	Hotel Lobby
12:30-1:20 *Open Flute Choir Reading #2 – Mauldwin	Sanibel
12:30-1:50 Advanced Masterclass #1 – Bart Feller	Capri
1:00-1:25 Lobby Showcase: Central Florida Sunshine Flutes	Hotel Lobby

^{*}Bring your flute/piccolo and a music stand

2024 FFA PROGRAM GUIDE (Continued) SATURDAY, JANUARY 27, 2024

Time	Event	Room
1:30-2:50	Concert: Flute Triple-Feature – Clark, TraverSura Duo, & Paolantonio/Bauson	Augusta A/B
2:00-3:00	Flute Basket: Raposo/Watanabe, Plominska, Cetin, Bull, Beard/Benson	Capri
2:00-2:50	Strategies for Sight Reading & Performance Anxiety – Rini	Belle Isle
2:00-2:25	Lobby Showcase: Lowly Cantations	Hotel Lobby
3:00-3:50	Flute Choir Showcase: SFFO & FSU	Sanibel
3:00-3:50	*Gigging with the Flute and use of effects pedals – CRAFTUS	Cove
3:00-3:15	Lobby Showcase: Flute Quartet – Vega/Park/Vargas/Mussin Phillips	Hotel Lobby
4:00-4:50	Concert: Lights, Sound, Action! – Mckinney & Tedjamulia Read	Augusta A/B
4:00-4:50	*Concert of Remembrance: Susan McQuinn – Various Performers	Capri
4:00-4:50	Lecture Presentation: Flûte à la française – Clark	Belle Isle
4:00-4:25	Lobby Showcase: First Coast Flute Choir	Hotel Lobby
5:00-5:50	Concert: Global Flutes – Duo Go & Kim	Augusta A/B
5:00-5:50	*Low Flute Choir Reading (altos/basses/contras) – Saenz	Capri
5:00-5:25	Lobby Showcase: Flute and Percussion – Kovach/Miller	Hotel Lobby
6:00-6:50	Teachers Flute Orchestra Rehearsal #3	Sanibel
7:00-7:20	Concert: Teachers Flute Orchestra	Sanibel
7:30-8:30	CONCERT: Bart Feller	Sanibel

SUNDAY, JANUARY 28, 2024

Time	Event	Room
8:30-12:00	FFA Registration Open	Ballroom Foyer
9:00-12:00	Exhibits Open	Vista & Marco A/B/C
9:00-9:50	*Warm-Up with Bart Feller	Capri
9:30-10:20	Honors Choir Rehearsal #3 – Cannon	Sanibel
9:30-10:20	The Aging Flutist – Smith	Belle Isle
10:00-10:50	*Workshop: Mozart's Concerto in C major for flute and harp – Amsler	Cove
10:00-11:20	Flute Choir Showcase: Daytona, Mercer, Tennessee Tech	Capri
10:30-11:50	Advanced Masterclass #2 – Bart Feller	Sanibel
10:30-11:20	Concert: Music of S. Africa and the Caribbean - Roberts & Gangelhoff/Zucker	Augusta A/B
11:00-11:50	Concert: Flutes & Friends – Amsler/Keesecker/Wan & Bereuter/Snapp	Cove
12:00	Final Concert	Sanibel
	2023 High School and College Young Artist Winners	
	2023 Nancy Clew Eller Competition Winner	
	2023 Honors Choir	
	*Playing of the Bach Air by ALL convention attendees	
2:00	Fine	